

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
12914-12915/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/01/2013
in WP No. 9046/2010 and WP No. 13513/2010 passed by the High Court
of Judicature at Allahabad)

KRISHAN KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANASWI TIWARI & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 08/08/2014

These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sushant K. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Avnish Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar Maurya, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Krishnam Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Yashrath Kant, Adv.
Mr. Manish Shankar Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kishore Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Thursday, the 14th August, 2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Meenakshi Kohli
Date: 2014.08.12
14:14:22 IST
Reason:

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(JASWINDER KAUR)
Court Master